

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H1600009177 3)))



H160000091773ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of	Corporations	
Fax Number	: (850)617-6383	

From:

Account Name	:	EXPRESS CORPORATE	FILING SERVICE
Account Number	:	120000000146	
Phone	:	(305)444-4994	
Fax Number	:	(305)444-4977	

دى بَنَيُّةُ **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

Email Address:_

PM 12:	20	Certificate of Status	0	
as 🛄 👘	Certified Copy	0		
	24 24 24 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26	Page Count	02	
2016 JAN	NE -	Estimated Charge	\$25.00	

-

Q

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization Of Alvade Group LLC

Pursuant to the provisions of Chapter 603, Florida Statutes, this Limited Liability Company adopts the following articles of amendments to its articles of organization:

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on January 7, 2016 and assigned Document number L16000003810

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

ARTICLE VII: Managers and/or Authorized Member(s) Delete: Patricia Navia 6135 NW 167 Street, Suite E-18 Miami Lakes, FL 33015

- Add:Manuel J Alvarado DelgadoAdd:Doris E Romero Luque1405 SW 74 Avenue1405 SW 74 AvenueMiami, FL 33144Miami, FL 33144
- Add: Manuel J Alvarado Romero 1405 SW 74 Avenue Miami, FL 33144

Add: Monica E Alvarado Romero 1405 SW 74 Avenue Miami, FL 33144

ARTICLE XIV: Registered Agent Delete: Patricia Navia 6135 NW 167 Street, Ste E-18 Miami, FL 33175

Add: Manuel J Alvarado Delgac 1405 SW 74 Avenue Miami, FL 33144

THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption: January 12, 2016.

JAN/12/2016/TUE 12:58 PM

Manuel J Alvarado Delgado Manager Member

I, Manuel J Alvarado Delgado, hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statues relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed mereby to reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited ltability company has been notified in writing of this ohange.

Manuel J Alvarado Delgado Registered Agent

6

<u>چ</u> و